dolphinoffshore.com

Investor 
Complaints ID

: investors@dolphinoffshore.
com

q) Website : www.dolphinoffshore.com

r)	 Transfer of unclaimed amounts to Investor 
Education and Protection Fund:

During the year under review, unclaimed dividend 
of ` 1,37,555/- (Rupees One  Lakh Thirty Seven 
Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Five only) for 
the Financial Year 2006-2007 was transferred to 
the Investor Education and Protection Fund on 
September 30, 2014.

s)	 The Compliance Officer is Mr. V. Surendran, 
Company Secretary.

DECLARATION BY THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER OF THE COMPANY